## **Waste Prevention Programmes Privacy Notice**

This privacy notice applies to the Waste Prevention Programmes provided by Worcestershire County Council and should be read in addition to Worcestershire County Council's <u>Full Privacy Notice</u>.

The privacy notice will cover:

Purpose for processing

Personal information collected and lawful basis

Who we may share your information with

How long we will hold your information

Your information rights

## **Purpose for processing**

Worcestershire County Council is the controller for the Waste Prevention Programmes. The



Waste Prevention Programmes Privacy Notice

Waste Prevention Programmes Privacy Notice

Please see our overarching Privacy Notice (<a href="http://www.worcestershire.gov.uk/privacy">http://www.worcestershire.gov.uk/privacy</a>) for further contact details and if you have a complaint about your information rights.

## Changes to this notice

We keep this Privacy Notice under regular review and we will place any updates on this web page. This Notice was last updated on 17 October 2018.